
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 
59 
69 
71 
13 
56 
45 
33 
92 
82 
44 

373 
384 

6 
7 

17 
14 
60 
27 
37 

456 
156 
63 
11 

192 
21 

Name 
Darryl Tweed 
Petr Najman 
Finn Chapman 
Philipp Stich 
Adam McLean 
Marek Cerveny 
Rhys Hardisty 
Jamie Williams 
Jef Van Calster 
Sebastian Frotscher 
Romain Cleaz-Savoyen 
Mauro Poncini 
Olli Konttinen 
Garry Johnson 
Matthieu Pauchard 
Ilja Caljouw 
Roman Bocek 
Rico Vetter 
Karel Brandtner 
Wesley Ankersmid 
Brian Fuidge 
Michael Mace 
Nicolas Therouin 
Peter Lionel 
Thomas Wendel 

Nat 
IRL 
CZE 
GB 
GER 
GB 
CZE 
GB 
GB 
BEL 
GER 
FRA 
SUI 
FIN 
GB 
SUI 
NED 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
NED 
GB 
GB 
FRA 
FRA 
GER 

Motorrad 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Krämer GP2 
Krämer GP2 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Triumph 
Yamaha 

Beste Zeit. 
1:37.943 
1:38.740 
1:39.276 
1:39.853 
1:40.668 
1:40.711 
1:40.963 
1:41.022 
1:41.458 
1:42.096 
1:42.194 
1:42.286 
1:42.350 
1:42.494 
1:42.516 
1:42.749 
1:43.846 
1:44.236 
1:44.766 
1:45.376 
1:45.975 
1:46.645 
1:47.418 
1:50.236 
2:00.013 

Diff. 

0.797 
1.333 
1.910 
2.725 
2.768 
3.020 
3.079 
3.515 
4.153 
4.251 
4.343 
4.407 
4.551 
4.573 
4.806 
5.903 
6.293 
6.823 
7.433 
8.032 
8.702 
9.475 

12.293 
22.070 

Abstand 

0.797 
0.536 
0.577 
0.815 
0.043 
0.252 
0.059 
0.436 
0.638 
0.098 
0.092 
0.064 
0.144 
0.022 
0.233 
1.097 
0.390 
0.530 
0.610 
0.599 
0.670 
0.773 
2.818 
9.777 

In Runde 
9 
9 

10 
11 
10 
9 

11 
9 
9 
6 
6 
7 
4 
4 
3 

10 
7 
6 

10 
3 
8 
7 
9 
3 
2 
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4. Thüringer Motorsport Meeting 
IRRC Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifikation started at 10:30:26 

Schleizer Dreieck/D 3,805 km 

15.06.2024 10:30 


